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Spring 2022 

10U Baseball Schedule 
All games are played on Field 1 at Sammy Haggard Park – 1345 Highway 98, Danielsville. 

Home team is listed second and will occupy the 1st base dugout. 
 
Monday, March 21 
6:00pm – Calloway v. Sparks 
7:30pm – Parker v. King 
 
Thursday, March 24 
6:00pm – Sparks v. McClure 
7:30pm – Parker v. Calloway 
 
Tuesday, March 29 
6:00pm – Calloway v. King 
7:30pm – Parker v. McClure 
 
Thursday, March 31 
6:00pm – King v. McClure 
7:30pm – Sparks v. Parker 
 
April 1-10: Spring Break 
 
Monday, April 11 
6:00pm – King v. McClure 
7:30pm – Parker v. Sparks 
 
Thursday, April 14 
6:00pm – McClure v. Calloway 
7:30pm – King v. Sparks 
 
Monday, April 18 
6:00pm – McClure v. King 
7:30pm – Sparks v. Parker 
 
Tuesday, April 19 
6:00pm – McClure v. Sparks 
7:30pm – Calloway v. Parker 
 
Monday, April 25 
6:00pm – Sparks v. King 
7:30pm – Calloway v. McClure 
 

Thursday, April 28 
6:00pm – Parker v. Calloway 
7:30pm – McClure v. Sparks 
 
Monday, May 2 
6:00pm – King v. Parker 
7:30pm – Sparks v. Calloway 
 
Thursday, May 5 
6:00pm – Calloway v. King 
 
Tuesday, May 10 
6:00pm – McClure v. parker 
7:30pm – King v. Calloway 
 
Week of May 16: End of Season 
Tournaments 
 
 
 
RAIN OUTS 
RESCHEDULES 
CHANGES 


